No. 138 ITL / 9-2015
NEW
30° BEVEL-HIGH FEED MILL
Soft cutting, axial positive insert position •
Cutting depths up to 4.9 mm resp. 7.8 mm •
4-edged insert •
7 different insert geometries in 2 different sizes •
Shell-type and screw-in type face mills •

and 7.8 mm.
The new series is available as screw-in type face mill with diameter 40 mm
and 42 mm as well as shell-type face mill in diameter range 50-160 mm.
Shell-type mills dia. 50 mm are mounted with a diffential screw to the appro-
priate milling adaption.
3
PS13E02
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION HIGH FEED
L
a
MØ
D
Ø
d1
Designation D d1 L a M Z IK
PS.032.003 32 29 43 2 M16 2 10 3 0,17
PS.035.001 35 29 43 2 M16 2 8 3 0,17
PS.040.002 40 29 43 2 M16 3 5 3 0,19
PS.042.002 42 29 43 2 M16 3 5 3 0,20
PS.035.002 35 29 43 2 M16 2 8 3 0,17
PS.042.001 42 29 43 2 M16 3 5 3 0,20
SDES1305MDR
5,08
5
12,95

 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM40-100-R0 (4,5Nm) DS-T15S
1 = Insert screw   2 = Screw driver
4
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
L
Ø
D
Ø
d1
Ød
a
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
PS.050.005 50 22 45 50 2 4 3,5 3 0,34
PS.050.0041) 50 22 45 50 2 5 3,5 3 0,33
PS.052.002 52 22 40 50 2 4 3 3 0,29
PS.052.0011) 52 22 40 50 2 5 3 3 0,28
PS.063.005 63 22 55 50 2 5 2,5 3 0,57
PS.063.0041) 63 22 55 50 2 6 2,5 3 0,60
PS.066.002 66 27 48 50 2 5 2 3 0,48
PS.066.0011) 66 27 48 50 2 6 2 3 0,50
PS.080.005 80 27 70 50 2 6 1 3 0,97
PS.080.0041) 80 27 70 50 2 8 1 3 1,01
PS.100.005 100 32 85 55 2 7 0,5 3 1,75
PS.100.0041) 100 32 85 55 2 9 0,5 3 1,74
PS.052.0031)2) 52 22 40 50 2 5 3 3 0,28
PS.066.0031)2) 66 27 48 50 2 6 2 3 0,50
PS.080.0091)2) 80 27 70 50 2 8 1 3 1,01
PS.100.0081)2) 100 32 85 55 2 9 0,5 3 1,74
1) Narrow spacing; 2) for * MPR-Insert geometry is effective diameter (D)
 PS13D10
5
Gr

 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM40-100-R0 (4,5Nm) DS-T15S
1 = Insert screw   2 = Screw driver
 PS13D10
6
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
L
Ø
D
Ø
d1
Øda
Designation D d d1 LK L a Z IK
PS.080.007 80 27 70 - 55 3 5 3,5 3 1,01
PS.080.0061) 80 27 70 - 55 3 6 3,5 3 1,02
PS.100.007 100 32 85 - 55 3 6 2,5 3 1,63
PS.100.0061) 100 32 85 - 55 3 8 2,5 3 1,62
PS.125.004 125 40 100 - 63 3 7 1,5 3 2,84
PS.125.0031) 125 40 100 - 63 3 9 1,5 3 2,87
PS.160.004 160 40 130 66,7 63 3 8 1 3 4,80
PS.160.0031) 160 40 130 66,7 63 3 10 1 3 4,82
PS.080.0081) 80 27 70 - 55 3 6 3,5 3 1,02
PS.100.0091) 100 32 85 - 55 3 8 2,5 3 1,62
PS.125.0051) 125 40 100 - 63 3 9 1,5 3 2,87
PS.160.0051) 160 40 130 66,7 63 3 10 1,0 3 4,82
1) Narrow spacing
SDES1906MDR
6,35
7,1